Prices are valid from 1st. October 2021
ECOLITE -LAMELLAR HEAT-EXCHANGER CONVECTOR HEATERS
CODE DESCRIPTION Prijs ex. BTW
TZK009001380400C01C1VRK TZK, H=90, W=138, L=400 mm € 346
TZK009001380500C01C1VRK TZK, H=90, W=138, L=500 mm € 364
TZK009001380600C01C1VRK TZK, H=90, W=138, L=600 mm € 383
TZK009001380700C01C1VRK TZK, H=90, W=138, L=700 mm € 401
TZK009001380800C01C1VRK TZK, H=90, W=138, L=800 mm € 420
TZK009001380900C01C1VRK TZK, H=90, W=138, L=900 mm € 438
TZK009001381000C01C1VRK TZK, H=90, W=138, L=1000 mm € 456
TZK009001381100C01C1VRK TZK, H=90, W=138, L=1100 mm € 475
TZK009001381200C01C1VRK TZK, H=90, W=138, L=1200 mm € 493
TZK009001381400C01C1VRK TZK, H=90, W=138, L=1400 mm € 530
TZK009001381600C01C1VRK TZK, H=90, W=138, L=1600 mm € 567
TZK009001381800C01C1VRK TZK, H=90, W=138, L=1800 mm € 603
TZK009001382000C01C1VRK TZK, H=90, W=138, L=2000 mm € 640
TZK009001382200C01C1VRK TZK, H=90, W=138, L=2200 mm € 677
TZK009001382400C01C1VRK TZK, H=90, W=138, L=2400 mm € 714
TZK009001382600C01C1VRK TZK, H=90, W=138, L=2600 mm € 750
TZK009001382800C01C1VRK TZK, H=90, W=138, L=2800 mm € 787
TZK015001380400C01C1VRK TZK, H=150, W=138, L=400 mm € 349
TZK015001380500C01C1VRK TZK, H=150, W=138, L=500 mm € 367
TZK015001380600C01C1VRK TZK, H=150, W=138, L=600 mm € 386
TZK015001380700C01C1VRK TZK, H=150, W=138, L=700 mm € 404
TZK015001380800C01C1VRK TZK, H=150, W=138, L=800 mm € 423
TZK015001380900C01C1VRK TZK, H=150, W=138, L=900 mm € 442
TZK015001381000C01C1VRK TZK, H=150, W=138, L=1000 mm € 460
TZK015001381100C01C1VRK TZK, H=150, W=138, L=1100 mm € 479
TZK015001381200C01C1VRK TZK, H=150, W=138, L=1200 mm € 497
TZK015001381400C01C1VRK TZK, H=150, W=138, L=1400 mm € 534
TZK015001381600C01C1VRK TZK, H=150, W=138, L=1600 mm € 571
TZK015001381800C01C1VRK TZK, H=150, W=138, L=1800 mm € 608
TZK015001382000C01C1VRK TZK, H=150, W=138, L=2000 mm € 645
TZK015001382200C01C1VRK TZK, H=150, W=138, L=2200 mm € 683
TZK015001382400C01C1VRK TZK, H=150, W=138, L=2400 mm € 720
TZK015001382600C01C1VRK TZK, H=150, W=138, L=2600 mm € 757
TZK015001382800C01C1VRK TZK, H=150, W=138, L=2800 mm € 794
TZK020001380400C01C1VRK TZK, H=200, W=138, L=400 mm € 360
TZK020001380500C01C1VRK TZK, H=200, W=138, L=500 mm € 379
TZK020001380600C01C1VRK TZK, H=200, W=138, L=600 mm € 399
TZK020001380700C01C1VRK TZK, H=200, W=138, L=700 mm € 418
TZK020001380800C01C1VRK TZK, H=200, W=138, L=800 mm € 437
TZK020001380900C01C1VRK TZK, H=200, W=138, L=900 mm € 456
TZK020001381000C01C1VRK TZK, H=200, W=138, L=1000 mm € 475
TZK020001381100C01C1VRK TZK, H=200, W=138, L=1100 mm € 495
TZK020001381200C01C1VRK TZK, H=200, W=138, L=1200 mm € 514
TZK020001381400C01C1VRK TZK, H=200, W=138, L=1400 mm € 552
TZK020001381600C01C1VRK TZK, H=200, W=138, L=1600 mm € 591
TZK020001381800C01C1VRK TZK, H=200, W=138, L=1800 mm € 629
TZK020001382000C01C1VRK TZK, H=200, W=138, L=2000 mm € 667
TZK020001382200C01C1VRK TZK, H=200, W=138, L=2200 mm € 706
TZK020001382400C01C1VRK TZK, H=200, W=138, L=2400 mm € 744
TZK020001382600C01C1VRK TZK, H=200, W=138, L=2600 mm € 782
TZK020001382800C01C1VRK TZK, H=200, W=138, L=2800 mm € 821
TZK030001380400C01C1VRK TZK, H=300, W=138, L=400 mm € 374
TZK030001380500C01C1VRK TZK, H=300, W=138, L=500 mm € 395
TZK030001380600C01C1VRK TZK, H=300, W=138, L=600 mm € 416
TZK030001380700C01C1VRK TZK, H=300, W=138, L=700 mm € 437
TZK030001380800C01C1VRK TZK, H=300, W=138, L=800 mm € 458
TZK030001380900C01C1VRK TZK, H=300, W=138, L=900 mm € 479
TZK030001381000C01C1VRK TZK, H=300, W=138, L=1000 mm € 500
TZK030001381100C01C1VRK TZK, H=300, W=138, L=1100 mm € 521
TZK030001381200C01C1VRK TZK, H=300, W=138, L=1200 mm € 543
TZK030001381400C01C1VRK TZK, H=300, W=138, L=1400 mm € 585
TZK030001381600C01C1VRK TZK, H=300, W=138, L=1600 mm € 627
TZK030001381800C01C1VRK TZK, H=300, W=138, L=1800 mm € 669
TZK030001382000C01C1VRK TZK, H=300, W=138, L=2000 mm € 711
TZK030001382200C01C1VRK TZK, H=300, W=138, L=2200 mm € 753
TZK030001382400C01C1VRK TZK, H=300, W=138, L=2400 mm € 795
TZK030001382600C01C1VRK TZK, H=300, W=138, L=2600 mm € 837
TZK030001382800C01C1VRK TZK, H=300, W=138, L=2800 mm € 879
TZK040001380400C01C1VRK TZK, H=400, W=138, L=400 mm € 397
TZK040001380500C01C1VRK TZK, H=400, W=138, L=500 mm € 420
TZK040001380600C01C1VRK TZK, H=400, W=138, L=600 mm € 442
TZK040001380700C01C1VRK TZK, H=400, W=138, L=700 mm € 465
TZK040001380800C01C1VRK TZK, H=400, W=138, L=800 mm € 487
TZK040001380900C01C1VRK TZK, H=400, W=138, L=900 mm € 510
TZK040001381000C01C1VRK TZK, H=400, W=138, L=1000 mm € 532
TZK040001381100C01C1VRK TZK, H=400, W=138, L=1100 mm € 555
TZK040001381200C01C1VRK TZK, H=400, W=138, L=1200 mm € 577
TZK040001381400C01C1VRK TZK, H=400, W=138, L=1400 mm € 622
TZK040001381600C01C1VRK TZK, H=400, W=138, L=1600 mm € 667
TZK040001381800C01C1VRK TZK, H=400, W=138, L=1800 mm € 712
TZK040001382000C01C1VRK TZK, H=400, W=138, L=2000 mm € 757
TZK040001382200C01C1VRK TZK, H=400, W=138, L=2200 mm € 801
TZK040001382400C01C1VRK TZK, H=400, W=138, L=2400 mm € 846
TZK040001382600C01C1VRK TZK, H=400, W=138, L=2600 mm € 891
TZK040001382800C01C1VRK TZK, H=400, W=138, L=2800 mm € 936
TZK050001380400C01C1VRK TZK, H=500, W=138, L=400 mm € 420
TZK050001380500C01C1VRK TZK, H=500, W=138, L=500 mm € 442
TZK050001380600C01C1VRK TZK, H=500, W=138, L=600 mm € 465
TZK050001380700C01C1VRK TZK, H=500, W=138, L=700 mm € 487
TZK050001380800C01C1VRK TZK, H=500, W=138, L=800 mm € 510
TZK050001380900C01C1VRK TZK, H=500, W=138, L=900 mm € 532
TZK050001381000C01C1VRK TZK, H=500, W=138, L=1000 mm € 555
TZK050001381100C01C1VRK TZK, H=500, W=138, L=1100 mm € 578
TZK050001381200C01C1VRK TZK, H=500, W=138, L=1200 mm € 600
TZK050001381400C01C1VRK TZK, H=500, W=138, L=1400 mm € 645
TZK050001381600C01C1VRK TZK, H=500, W=138, L=1600 mm € 690
TZK050001381800C01C1VRK TZK, H=500, W=138, L=1800 mm € 736
TZK050001382000C01C1VRK TZK, H=500, W=138, L=2000 mm € 781
TZK050001382200C01C1VRK TZK, H=500, W=138, L=2200 mm € 826
TZK050001382400C01C1VRK TZK, H=500, W=138, L=2400 mm € 871
TZK050001382600C01C1VRK TZK, H=500, W=138, L=2600 mm € 916
TZK050001382800C01C1VRK TZK, H=500, W=138, L=2800 mm € 961
TZK060001380400C01C1VRK TZK, H=600, W=138, L=400 mm € 435
TZK060001380500C01C1VRK TZK, H=600, W=138, L=500 mm € 458
TZK060001380600C01C1VRK TZK, H=600, W=138, L=600 mm € 481
TZK060001380700C01C1VRK TZK, H=600, W=138, L=700 mm € 503
TZK060001380800C01C1VRK TZK, H=600, W=138, L=800 mm € 526
TZK060001380900C01C1VRK TZK, H=600, W=138, L=900 mm € 549
TZK060001381000C01C1VRK TZK, H=600, W=138, L=1000 mm € 571
TZK060001381100C01C1VRK TZK, H=600, W=138, L=1100 mm € 594
TZK060001381200C01C1VRK TZK, H=600, W=138, L=1200 mm € 617
TZK060001381400C01C1VRK TZK, H=600, W=138, L=1400 mm € 662
TZK060001381600C01C1VRK TZK, H=600, W=138, L=1600 mm € 707
TZK060001381800C01C1VRK TZK, H=600, W=138, L=1800 mm € 753
TZK060001382000C01C1VRK TZK, H=600, W=138, L=2000 mm € 798
TZK060001382200C01C1VRK TZK, H=600, W=138, L=2200 mm € 843
TZK060001382400C01C1VRK TZK, H=600, W=138, L=2400 mm € 889
TZK060001382600C01C1VRK TZK, H=600, W=138, L=2600 mm € 934
TZK060001382800C01C1VRK TZK, H=600, W=138, L=2800 mm € 979
TZK009001980400C01C1VRK TZK, H=90, W=198, L=400 mm € 419
TZK009001980500C01C1VRK TZK, H=90, W=198, L=500 mm € 442
TZK009001980600C01C1VRK TZK, H=90, W=198, L=600 mm € 464
TZK009001980700C01C1VRK TZK, H=90, W=198, L=700 mm € 487
TZK009001980800C01C1VRK TZK, H=90, W=198, L=800 mm € 509
TZK009001980900C01C1VRK TZK, H=90, W=198, L=900 mm € 532
TZK009001981000C01C1VRK TZK, H=90, W=198, L=1000 mm € 555
TZK009001981100C01C1VRK TZK, H=90, W=198, L=1100 mm € 577
TZK009001981200C01C1VRK TZK, H=90, W=198, L=1200 mm € 600
TZK009001981400C01C1VRK TZK, H=90, W=198, L=1400 mm € 645
TZK009001981600C01C1VRK TZK, H=90, W=198, L=1600 mm € 690
TZK009001981800C01C1VRK TZK, H=90, W=198, L=1800 mm € 735
TZK009001982000C01C1VRK TZK, H=90, W=198, L=2000 mm € 780
TZK009001982200C01C1VRK TZK, H=90, W=198, L=2200 mm € 825
TZK009001982400C01C1VRK TZK, H=90, W=198, L=2400 mm € 870
TZK009001982600C01C1VRK TZK, H=90, W=198, L=2600 mm € 915
TZK009001982800C01C1VRK TZK, H=90, W=198, L=2800 mm € 960
TZK015001980400C01C1VRK TZK, H=150, W=198, L=400 mm € 422
TZK015001980500C01C1VRK TZK, H=150, W=198, L=500 mm € 445
TZK015001980600C01C1VRK TZK, H=150, W=198, L=600 mm € 467
TZK015001980700C01C1VRK TZK, H=150, W=198, L=700 mm € 490
TZK015001980800C01C1VRK TZK, H=150, W=198, L=800 mm € 513
TZK015001980900C01C1VRK TZK, H=150, W=198, L=900 mm € 536
TZK015001981000C01C1VRK TZK, H=150, W=198, L=1000 mm € 558
TZK015001981100C01C1VRK TZK, H=150, W=198, L=1100 mm € 581
TZK015001981200C01C1VRK TZK, H=150, W=198, L=1200 mm € 604
TZK015001981400C01C1VRK TZK, H=150, W=198, L=1400 mm € 649
TZK015001981600C01C1VRK TZK, H=150, W=198, L=1600 mm € 694
TZK015001981800C01C1VRK TZK, H=150, W=198, L=1800 mm € 740
TZK015001982000C01C1VRK TZK, H=150, W=198, L=2000 mm € 785
TZK015001982200C01C1VRK TZK, H=150, W=198, L=2200 mm € 830
TZK015001982400C01C1VRK TZK, H=150, W=198, L=2400 mm € 876
TZK015001982600C01C1VRK TZK, H=150, W=198, L=2600 mm € 921
TZK015001982800C01C1VRK TZK, H=150, W=198, L=2800 mm € 966
TZK020001980400C01C1VRK TZK, H=200, W=198, L=400 mm € 438
TZK020001980500C01C1VRK TZK, H=200, W=198, L=500 mm € 462
TZK020001980600C01C1VRK TZK, H=200, W=198, L=600 mm € 487
TZK020001980700C01C1VRK TZK, H=200, W=198, L=700 mm € 511
TZK020001980800C01C1VRK TZK, H=200, W=198, L=800 mm € 536
TZK020001980900C01C1VRK TZK, H=200, W=198, L=900 mm € 560
TZK020001981000C01C1VRK TZK, H=200, W=198, L=1000 mm € 584
TZK020001981100C01C1VRK TZK, H=200, W=198, L=1100 mm € 609
TZK020001981200C01C1VRK TZK, H=200, W=198, L=1200 mm € 633
TZK020001981400C01C1VRK TZK, H=200, W=198, L=1400 mm € 682
TZK020001981600C01C1VRK TZK, H=200, W=198, L=1600 mm € 731
TZK020001981800C01C1VRK TZK, H=200, W=198, L=1800 mm € 780
TZK020001982000C01C1VRK TZK, H=200, W=198, L=2000 mm € 829
TZK020001982200C01C1VRK TZK, H=200, W=198, L=2200 mm € 877
TZK020001982400C01C1VRK TZK, H=200, W=198, L=2400 mm € 926
TZK020001982600C01C1VRK TZK, H=200, W=198, L=2600 mm € 975
TZK020001982800C01C1VRK TZK, H=200, W=198, L=2800 mm € 1.024
TZK030001980400C01C1VRK TZK, H=300, W=198, L=400 mm € 451
TZK030001980500C01C1VRK TZK, H=300, W=198, L=500 mm € 479
TZK030001980600C01C1VRK TZK, H=300, W=198, L=600 mm € 506
TZK030001980700C01C1VRK TZK, H=300, W=198, L=700 mm € 533
TZK030001980800C01C1VRK TZK, H=300, W=198, L=800 mm € 560
TZK030001980900C01C1VRK TZK, H=300, W=198, L=900 mm € 588
TZK030001981000C01C1VRK TZK, H=300, W=198, L=1000 mm € 615
TZK030001981100C01C1VRK TZK, H=300, W=198, L=1100 mm € 642
TZK030001981200C01C1VRK TZK, H=300, W=198, L=1200 mm € 669
TZK030001981400C01C1VRK TZK, H=300, W=198, L=1400 mm € 724
TZK030001981600C01C1VRK TZK, H=300, W=198, L=1600 mm € 778
TZK030001981800C01C1VRK TZK, H=300, W=198, L=1800 mm € 833
TZK030001982000C01C1VRK TZK, H=300, W=198, L=2000 mm € 887
TZK030001982200C01C1VRK TZK, H=300, W=198, L=2200 mm € 942
TZK030001982400C01C1VRK TZK, H=300, W=198, L=2400 mm € 996
TZK030001982600C01C1VRK TZK, H=300, W=198, L=2600 mm € 1.051
TZK030001982800C01C1VRK TZK, H=300, W=198, L=2800 mm € 1.105
TZK040001980400C01C1VRK TZK, H=400, W=198, L=400 mm € 459
TZK040001980500C01C1VRK TZK, H=400, W=198, L=500 mm € 487
TZK040001980600C01C1VRK TZK, H=400, W=198, L=600 mm € 516
TZK040001980700C01C1VRK TZK, H=400, W=198, L=700 mm € 544
TZK040001980800C01C1VRK TZK, H=400, W=198, L=800 mm € 573
TZK040001980900C01C1VRK TZK, H=400, W=198, L=900 mm € 602
TZK040001981000C01C1VRK TZK, H=400, W=198, L=1000 mm € 630
TZK040001981100C01C1VRK TZK, H=400, W=198, L=1100 mm € 659
TZK040001981200C01C1VRK TZK, H=400, W=198, L=1200 mm € 687
TZK040001981400C01C1VRK TZK, H=400, W=198, L=1400 mm € 744
TZK040001981600C01C1VRK TZK, H=400, W=198, L=1600 mm € 801
TZK040001981800C01C1VRK TZK, H=400, W=198, L=1800 mm € 859
TZK040001982000C01C1VRK TZK, H=400, W=198, L=2000 mm € 916
TZK040001982200C01C1VRK TZK, H=400, W=198, L=2200 mm € 973
TZK040001982400C01C1VRK TZK, H=400, W=198, L=2400 mm € 1.030
TZK040001982600C01C1VRK TZK, H=400, W=198, L=2600 mm € 1.087
TZK040001982800C01C1VRK TZK, H=400, W=198, L=2800 mm € 1.144
TZK050001980400C01C1VRK TZK, H=500, W=198, L=400 mm € 473
TZK050001980500C01C1VRK TZK, H=500, W=198, L=500 mm € 503
TZK050001980600C01C1VRK TZK, H=500, W=198, L=600 mm € 532
TZK050001980700C01C1VRK TZK, H=500, W=198, L=700 mm € 562
TZK050001980800C01C1VRK TZK, H=500, W=198, L=800 mm € 592
TZK050001980900C01C1VRK TZK, H=500, W=198, L=900 mm € 622
TZK050001981000C01C1VRK TZK, H=500, W=198, L=1000 mm € 652
TZK050001981100C01C1VRK TZK, H=500, W=198, L=1100 mm € 682
TZK050001981200C01C1VRK TZK, H=500, W=198, L=1200 mm € 712
TZK050001981400C01C1VRK TZK, H=500, W=198, L=1400 mm € 772
TZK050001981600C01C1VRK TZK, H=500, W=198, L=1600 mm € 831
TZK050001981800C01C1VRK TZK, H=500, W=198, L=1800 mm € 891
TZK050001982000C01C1VRK TZK, H=500, W=198, L=2000 mm € 951
TZK050001982200C01C1VRK TZK, H=500, W=198, L=2200 mm € 1.010
TZK050001982400C01C1VRK TZK, H=500, W=198, L=2400 mm € 1.070
TZK050001982600C01C1VRK TZK, H=500, W=198, L=2600 mm € 1.130
TZK050001982800C01C1VRK TZK, H=500, W=198, L=2800 mm € 1.190
TZK060001980400C01C1VRK TZK, H=600, W=198, L=400 mm € 485
TZK060001980500C01C1VRK TZK, H=600, W=198, L=500 mm € 517
TZK060001980600C01C1VRK TZK, H=600, W=198, L=600 mm € 548
TZK060001980700C01C1VRK TZK, H=600, W=198, L=700 mm € 580
TZK060001980800C01C1VRK TZK, H=600, W=198, L=800 mm € 611
TZK060001980900C01C1VRK TZK, H=600, W=198, L=900 mm € 642
TZK060001981000C01C1VRK TZK, H=600, W=198, L=1000 mm € 674
TZK060001981100C01C1VRK TZK, H=600, W=198, L=1100 mm € 705
TZK060001981200C01C1VRK TZK, H=600, W=198, L=1200 mm € 737
TZK060001981400C01C1VRK TZK, H=600, W=198, L=1400 mm € 799
TZK060001981600C01C1VRK TZK, H=600, W=198, L=1600 mm € 862
TZK060001981800C01C1VRK TZK, H=600, W=198, L=1800 mm € 925
TZK060001982000C01C1VRK TZK, H=600, W=198, L=2000 mm € 988
TZK060001982200C01C1VRK TZK, H=600, W=198, L=2200 mm € 1.051
TZK060001982400C01C1VRK TZK, H=600, W=198, L=2400 mm € 1.113
TZK060001982600C01C1VRK TZK, H=600, W=198, L=2600 mm € 1.176
TZK060001982800C01C1VRK TZK, H=600, W=198, L=2800 mm € 1.239
TZK009002580400C01C1VRK TZK, H=90, W=258, L=400 mm € 468
TZK009002580500C01C1VRK TZK, H=90, W=258, L=500 mm € 500
TZK009002580600C01C1VRK TZK, H=90, W=258, L=600 mm € 531
TZK009002580700C01C1VRK TZK, H=90, W=258, L=700 mm € 563
TZK009002580800C01C1VRK TZK, H=90, W=258, L=800 mm € 594
TZK009002580900C01C1VRK TZK, H=90, W=258, L=900 mm € 625
TZK009002581000C01C1VRK TZK, H=90, W=258, L=1000 mm € 657
TZK009002581100C01C1VRK TZK, H=90, W=258, L=1100 mm € 688
TZK009002581200C01C1VRK TZK, H=90, W=258, L=1200 mm € 720
TZK009002581400C01C1VRK TZK, H=90, W=258, L=1400 mm € 783
TZK009002581600C01C1VRK TZK, H=90, W=258, L=1600 mm € 846
TZK009002581800C01C1VRK TZK, H=90, W=258, L=1800 mm € 909
TZK009002582000C01C1VRK TZK, H=90, W=258, L=2000 mm € 972
TZK009002582200C01C1VRK TZK, H=90, W=258, L=2200 mm € 1.035
TZK009002582400C01C1VRK TZK, H=90, W=258, L=2400 mm € 1.097
TZK009002582600C01C1VRK TZK, H=90, W=258, L=2600 mm € 1.160
TZK009002582800C01C1VRK TZK, H=90, W=258, L=2800 mm € 1.223
TZK015002580400C01C1VRK TZK, H=150, W=258, L=400 mm € 471
TZK015002580500C01C1VRK TZK, H=150, W=258, L=500 mm € 503
TZK015002580600C01C1VRK TZK, H=150, W=258, L=600 mm € 534
TZK015002580700C01C1VRK TZK, H=150, W=258, L=700 mm € 566
TZK015002580800C01C1VRK TZK, H=150, W=258, L=800 mm € 597
TZK015002580900C01C1VRK TZK, H=150, W=258, L=900 mm € 629
TZK015002581000C01C1VRK TZK, H=150, W=258, L=1000 mm € 661
TZK015002581100C01C1VRK TZK, H=150, W=258, L=1100 mm € 692
TZK015002581200C01C1VRK TZK, H=150, W=258, L=1200 mm € 724
TZK015002581400C01C1VRK TZK, H=150, W=258, L=1400 mm € 787
TZK015002581600C01C1VRK TZK, H=150, W=258, L=1600 mm € 850
TZK015002581800C01C1VRK TZK, H=150, W=258, L=1800 mm € 914
TZK015002582000C01C1VRK TZK, H=150, W=258, L=2000 mm € 977
TZK015002582200C01C1VRK TZK, H=150, W=258, L=2200 mm € 1.040
TZK015002582400C01C1VRK TZK, H=150, W=258, L=2400 mm € 1.103
TZK015002582600C01C1VRK TZK, H=150, W=258, L=2600 mm € 1.167
TZK015002582800C01C1VRK TZK, H=150, W=258, L=2800 mm € 1.230
TZK020002580400C01C1VRK TZK, H=200, W=258, L=400 mm € 483
TZK020002580500C01C1VRK TZK, H=200, W=258, L=500 mm € 517
TZK020002580600C01C1VRK TZK, H=200, W=258, L=600 mm € 551
TZK020002580700C01C1VRK TZK, H=200, W=258, L=700 mm € 585
TZK020002580800C01C1VRK TZK, H=200, W=258, L=800 mm € 619
TZK020002580900C01C1VRK TZK, H=200, W=258, L=900 mm € 653
TZK020002581000C01C1VRK TZK, H=200, W=258, L=1000 mm € 687
TZK020002581100C01C1VRK TZK, H=200, W=258, L=1100 mm € 721
TZK020002581200C01C1VRK TZK, H=200, W=258, L=1200 mm € 755
TZK020002581400C01C1VRK TZK, H=200, W=258, L=1400 mm € 823
TZK020002581600C01C1VRK TZK, H=200, W=258, L=1600 mm € 891
TZK020002581800C01C1VRK TZK, H=200, W=258, L=1800 mm € 959
TZK020002582000C01C1VRK TZK, H=200, W=258, L=2000 mm € 1.027
TZK020002582200C01C1VRK TZK, H=200, W=258, L=2200 mm € 1.095
TZK020002582400C01C1VRK TZK, H=200, W=258, L=2400 mm € 1.163
TZK020002582600C01C1VRK TZK, H=200, W=258, L=2600 mm € 1.231
TZK020002582800C01C1VRK TZK, H=200, W=258, L=2800 mm € 1.299
TZK030002580400C01C1VRK TZK, H=300, W=258, L=400 mm € 494
TZK030002580500C01C1VRK TZK, H=300, W=258, L=500 mm € 530
TZK030002580600C01C1VRK TZK, H=300, W=258, L=600 mm € 566
TZK030002580700C01C1VRK TZK, H=300, W=258, L=700 mm € 602
TZK030002580800C01C1VRK TZK, H=300, W=258, L=800 mm € 639
TZK030002580900C01C1VRK TZK, H=300, W=258, L=900 mm € 675
TZK030002581000C01C1VRK TZK, H=300, W=258, L=1000 mm € 711
TZK030002581100C01C1VRK TZK, H=300, W=258, L=1100 mm € 747
TZK030002581200C01C1VRK TZK, H=300, W=258, L=1200 mm € 783
TZK030002581400C01C1VRK TZK, H=300, W=258, L=1400 mm € 856
TZK030002581600C01C1VRK TZK, H=300, W=258, L=1600 mm € 928
TZK030002581800C01C1VRK TZK, H=300, W=258, L=1800 mm € 1.000
TZK030002582000C01C1VRK TZK, H=300, W=258, L=2000 mm € 1.073
TZK030002582200C01C1VRK TZK, H=300, W=258, L=2200 mm € 1.145
TZK030002582400C01C1VRK TZK, H=300, W=258, L=2400 mm € 1.218
TZK030002582600C01C1VRK TZK, H=300, W=258, L=2600 mm € 1.290
TZK030002582800C01C1VRK TZK, H=300, W=258, L=2800 mm € 1.362
TZK040002580400C01C1VRK TZK, H=400, W=258, L=400 mm € 508
TZK040002580500C01C1VRK TZK, H=400, W=258, L=500 mm € 547
TZK040002580600C01C1VRK TZK, H=400, W=258, L=600 mm € 586
TZK040002580700C01C1VRK TZK, H=400, W=258, L=700 mm € 625
TZK040002580800C01C1VRK TZK, H=400, W=258, L=800 mm € 665
TZK040002580900C01C1VRK TZK, H=400, W=258, L=900 mm € 704
TZK040002581000C01C1VRK TZK, H=400, W=258, L=1000 mm € 743
TZK040002581100C01C1VRK TZK, H=400, W=258, L=1100 mm € 782
TZK040002581200C01C1VRK TZK, H=400, W=258, L=1200 mm € 822
TZK040002581400C01C1VRK TZK, H=400, W=258, L=1400 mm € 900
TZK040002581600C01C1VRK TZK, H=400, W=258, L=1600 mm € 979
TZK040002581800C01C1VRK TZK, H=400, W=258, L=1800 mm € 1.057
TZK040002582000C01C1VRK TZK, H=400, W=258, L=2000 mm € 1.136
TZK040002582200C01C1VRK TZK, H=400, W=258, L=2200 mm € 1.214
TZK040002582400C01C1VRK TZK, H=400, W=258, L=2400 mm € 1.293
TZK040002582600C01C1VRK TZK, H=400, W=258, L=2600 mm € 1.371
TZK040002582800C01C1VRK TZK, H=400, W=258, L=2800 mm € 1.450
TZK050002580400C01C1VRK TZK, H=500, W=258, L=400 mm € 517
TZK050002580500C01C1VRK TZK, H=500, W=258, L=500 mm € 558
TZK050002580600C01C1VRK TZK, H=500, W=258, L=600 mm € 600
TZK050002580700C01C1VRK TZK, H=500, W=258, L=700 mm € 641
TZK050002580800C01C1VRK TZK, H=500, W=258, L=800 mm € 683
TZK050002580900C01C1VRK TZK, H=500, W=258, L=900 mm € 724
TZK050002581000C01C1VRK TZK, H=500, W=258, L=1000 mm € 765
TZK050002581100C01C1VRK TZK, H=500, W=258, L=1100 mm € 807
TZK050002581200C01C1VRK TZK, H=500, W=258, L=1200 mm € 848
TZK050002581400C01C1VRK TZK, H=500, W=258, L=1400 mm € 931
TZK050002581600C01C1VRK TZK, H=500, W=258, L=1600 mm € 1.014
TZK050002581800C01C1VRK TZK, H=500, W=258, L=1800 mm € 1.097
TZK050002582000C01C1VRK TZK, H=500, W=258, L=2000 mm € 1.180
TZK050002582200C01C1VRK TZK, H=500, W=258, L=2200 mm € 1.262
TZK050002582400C01C1VRK TZK, H=500, W=258, L=2400 mm € 1.345
TZK050002582600C01C1VRK TZK, H=500, W=258, L=2600 mm € 1.428
TZK050002582800C01C1VRK TZK, H=500, W=258, L=2800 mm € 1.511
TZK060002580400C01C1VRK TZK, H=600, W=258, L=400 mm € 528
TZK060002580500C01C1VRK TZK, H=600, W=258, L=500 mm € 571
TZK060002580600C01C1VRK TZK, H=600, W=258, L=600 mm € 615
TZK060002580700C01C1VRK TZK, H=600, W=258, L=700 mm € 658
TZK060002580800C01C1VRK TZK, H=600, W=258, L=800 mm € 702
TZK060002580900C01C1VRK TZK, H=600, W=258, L=900 mm € 746
TZK060002581000C01C1VRK TZK, H=600, W=258, L=1000 mm € 789
TZK060002581100C01C1VRK TZK, H=600, W=258, L=1100 mm € 833
TZK060002581200C01C1VRK TZK, H=600, W=258, L=1200 mm € 877
TZK060002581400C01C1VRK TZK, H=600, W=258, L=1400 mm € 964
TZK060002581600C01C1VRK TZK, H=600, W=258, L=1600 mm € 1.051
TZK060002581800C01C1VRK TZK, H=600, W=258, L=1800 mm € 1.138
TZK060002582000C01C1VRK TZK, H=600, W=258, L=2000 mm € 1.225
TZK060002582200C01C1VRK TZK, H=600, W=258, L=2200 mm € 1.313
TZK060002582400C01C1VRK TZK, H=600, W=258, L=2400 mm € 1.400
TZK060002582600C01C1VRK TZK, H=600, W=258, L=2600 mm € 1.487
TZK060002582800C01C1VRK TZK, H=600, W=258, L=2800 mm € 1.574